Race Date
October 30, 21

Overall
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Name
Bryan Cliver
Tim Gross
Jorge Dominguez
Everly Pycraft
Addison Waddell
Michael Bowser
Olivia Cornell
Emma Hornyak
Myah Nelson
Nicholas Perkins
Wesley Karlson
Juliana Dominguez
Nicole Karlson
Noah Baird
Kathy Hilbrich
Joe Lloyd
Kendrah Miller
Angela Crossin
Angie Rushing
Sandy MacFarlane
Heather Lloyd
Nick Russ
Deborah Laverty
Gregg Duckworth
Ralph Quesada
Kayden Karlson
Sunitha Johns
Miranda MacFarlane
Maggie Keilman
Lindsay Schild
Ellery Shea
Rich Fishero
Brynn Frankovich
Sarah Frankovich
J Ezell
Cindy Altringer
Linda Gray
Joe Mays
Tabitha MacKey
Benjamin Blohm
Susan Swarner
Jeremy Banning
Shiloh Banning
John Thielbar
Alex Thielbar
Elyse Cornell
Bill Cornell

Run for Your Life 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Crown Point
Demotte IN
Crown Point
Crown Point
Crown Point
Crown Point

N

N
N
N
N
N
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Crown Point
Crown Point

N
N
N
N

Crown Point

Crown Point
Crown Point
Crown Point

Chesterton IN
Hebron IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN
Crown Point IN
Hebron IN
Crown Point IN
Winfield IN
Peru IL
Riverside CA
Crown Point IN
Merrillville IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Hebron IN
Hebron IN
Hebron IN
Hebron IN

Schererville IN
Kentland IN
Crown Point IN
Gary IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point

N
N
N
N
N
N

Crown Point
Crown Point
Crown Point
Crown Point

Crown Point

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
51 43
65 38
57 17
85 12
100 14
48 37
55 12
68 12
83 10
84 56
72 40
58 15
71 39
576 12
66 67
76 41
82 17
56 50
87 43
78 55
75 43
88 32
74 71
59 66
86 61
70 14
69 27
77 26
73 35
91 32
92 18
61 52
62 16
63 39
577 75
43 45
64 58
80 52
79 38
47 35
96 36
45 34
46 32
99 54
97 9
53 9
52 43
1
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Overall
35-44
15-24
Overall
1-14
35-44
1-14
1-14
1-14
55-64
35-44
15-24
35-44
1-14
65-99
35-44
15-24
45-54
35-44
55-64
35-44
25-34
65-99
65-99
55-64
1-14
25-34
25-34
35-44
25-34
15-24
45-54
15-24
35-44
65-99
45-54
55-64
45-54
35-44
35-44
35-44
25-34
25-34
45-54
1-14
1-14
35-44

Time
21:31.6
23:06.3
24:58.1
25:08.5
26:06.4
26:08.4
26:16.9
26:17.2
26:51.9
28:50.1
29:07.1
29:19.9
32:51.6
33:37.9
34:49.8
35:14.2
36:47.9
36:56.2
37:23.9
39:38.2
39:50.4
39:57.7
41:55.0
41:58.2
43:37.3
43:45.9
46:28.1
46:28.2
47:23.6
49:56.5
50:13.2
50:14.3
50:21.7
51:04.0
52:28.4
52:50.4
52:59.9
55:18.7
55:35.8
56:20.1
56:20.1
56:30.7
56:31.1

1:01:12.9
1:01:13.2
1:01:19.8
1:01:30.3

10/30/21 12:39:56 PM

Pace
6:57/M
7:27IM
8:03/M
8:07/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:40/M
9:18/M
9:24/M
9:28/M
10:36/M
10:51/M
11:14/M
11:22/M
11:52/M
11:55/M
12:04/M
12:47/M
12:51/M
12:53/M
13:31/M
13:32/M
14:04/M
14:07/M
14:59/M
14:59/M
15:17/M
16:07/M
16:12/M
16:12/M
16:15/M
16:28/M
16:56/M
17:03/M
17:06/M
17:51/M
17:56/M
18:10/M
18:10/M
18:14/M
18:14/M
19:45/M
19:45/M
19:47/M
19:50/M



Run for Your Life 5K

Race Date

October 30, 21 Overall Finish List

5K

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Kristina Cornell Crown Point IN 54 43 F 8: 35-44 1.02:07.4 20:02/M
49 Kimberly Sandlin Wheatfield IN 89 39 F 9: 35-44 1:07:09.7 21:40/M
50 David Eggleston Wheatfield IN 60 41 M 7. 35-44 1:07:09.7 21:40/M
51 James McDonald Wheatfield IN 81 75 M 3: 65-99 1:07:39.8 21:50/M
52 Kevin Stewart Wheatfield IN 95 58 M 3: 55-64 1:07:39.8 21:50/M
53 Anna Thielbar Crown Point IN 98 76 F 3: 65-99 1:11:.02.1 22:55/M
54  Christine Stewart Wheatfield IN 94 53 F 3: 45-54 1:11:03.6 22:55/M
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